
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Project Start Date 0 days Tue 4/2/24 Tue 4/2/24

2 Traffic Control: Project 1 day Tue 4/2/24 Tue 4/2/24 ITS

3 Clearing & Grubbing: Project 8 days Wed 4/3/24 Fri 4/12/24 Tree Top Clearing

4 Erosion Control: Project 3 days Wed 4/10/24 Fri 4/12/24 Erosion Control Specialists

5 Removals: Phase 1 5 days Mon 4/15/24 Fri 4/19/24 RL Larson - Grading

6 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Temporary Access Road 5 days Mon 5/6/24 Fri 5/10/24 RL Larson - Grading

7 Lift Station 25: Structure 2 days Mon 4/22/24 Tue 4/23/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

8 Sanitary Sewer Main: Phase 1A & 1B 9 days Wed 4/24/24 Mon 5/6/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

9 Sanitary Sewer Main: Phase 1A & 1B 5 days Tue 4/30/24 Mon 5/6/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

10 Water Main: Phase 1A & 1B 7 days Tue 5/7/24 Wed 5/15/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

11 Forcemain: Phase 1A & 1B 2 days Thu 5/16/24 Fri 5/17/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

12 Services (Sewer & Water): Phase 1A & 1B 8 days Mon 5/20/24 Wed 5/29/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

13 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Phase 1A & 1B 7 days Thu 5/23/24 Fri 5/31/24 RL Larson - Grading

14 Topsoil: Phase 1A & 1B 4 days Mon 6/3/24 Thu 6/6/24 RL Larson - Grading

15 Tollerance Aggregate Base: Phase 1A & 1B 3 days Fri 6/7/24 Tue 6/11/24 RL Larson - Grading

16 Bituminous Pavement - Base Lift: Phase 1A & 1B 2 days Wed 6/12/24 Thu 6/13/24 Anderson Brothers

17 Driveway Tie-Ins - Prep & Pave: Phase 1A & 1B 5 days Wed 6/19/24 Tue 6/25/24 Anderson Brothers

18 Driveway Tie-Ins - Pour: Phase 1A & 1B 1 day Wed 6/19/24 Wed 6/19/24 Creative Curb

19 Turf Restoration: Phase 1A & 1B 5 days Wed 6/26/24 Tue 7/2/24 Erosion Control Specialists

20 Sanitary Sewer Main: Phase 1C (Medford / R.Vista Ct)3 days Thu 5/30/24 Mon 6/3/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

21 Forcemain: Phase 1C (Medford) 1 day Tue 6/4/24 Tue 6/4/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

22 Water Main: Phase 1C (Medford / R.Vista Ct) 2 days Wed 6/5/24 Thu 6/6/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

23 Services (Sewer & Water): Phase 1C 3 days Fri 6/7/24 Tue 6/11/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

24 Storm Sewer (Culverts): Phase 1C 1 day Wed 6/12/24 Wed 6/12/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

25 Removals: Phase 2A 1 day Mon 5/13/24 Mon 5/13/24 RL Larson - Grading

26 Dewatering: Lift Station 26 10 days Mon 5/6/24 Fri 5/17/24 Blake Drilling Company

27 Lift Station 26: Structure 3 days Mon 5/13/24 Wed 5/15/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

28 Sanitary Sewer Main: Phase 2A 3 days Thu 5/16/24 Mon 5/20/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

29 Force Main: Phase 2A 2 days Tue 5/21/24 Wed 5/22/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

30 Water Main: Phase 2A 2 days Thu 5/23/24 Fri 5/24/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

31 Services (Sewer & Water): Phase 2A 3 days Mon 5/27/24 Wed 5/29/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

32 Storm Sewer (Culverts): Phase 2A 1 day Thu 5/30/24 Thu 5/30/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

33 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Phase 2A 2 days Fri 5/31/24 Mon 6/3/24 RL Larson - Grading

34 Sanitary Sewer Main: Phase 2B &2C 10 days Fri 5/31/24 Thu 6/13/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

35 Force Main: Phase 2B & 2C 2 days Fri 6/14/24 Mon 6/17/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

36 Water Main: Phase 2B & 2C 5 days Tue 6/18/24 Mon 6/24/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

37 Services (Sewer & Water): Phase 2B & 2C 6 days Tue 6/25/24 Tue 7/2/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

38 Storm Sewer (Culverts): Phase 2B & 2C 1 day Wed 7/3/24 Wed 7/3/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

39 Water Main: HWY 371 Crossing - Casing Pipe 4 days Wed 4/24/24 Mon 4/29/24 Ellingson Companies

40 Water Main: HWY 371 Crossing - Carrier Pipe 1 day Tue 4/30/24 Tue 4/30/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

41 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Phase 2B, & 2C 5 days Thu 7/4/24 Wed 7/10/24 RL Larson - Grading

42 Bulk Topsoil: Phase 2A, 2B, & 2C 4 days Thu 7/11/24 Tue 7/16/24 RL Larson - Grading

43 Tollerance Aggregate Base: Phase 2A, 2B, & 2C 2 days Wed 7/17/24 Thu 7/18/24 RL Larson - Grading

44 Bituminous Pavement - Base Lift: Phase 2A, 2B, & 2C 2 days Fri 7/19/24 Mon 7/22/24 Anderson Brothers

45 Driveway Tie-Ins - Prep & Pave: Phase 2A, 2B, & 2C 4 days Fri 7/26/24 Wed 7/31/24 Anderson Brothers

46 Driveway Tie-Ins - Pour: Phase 2A, 2B, & 2C 1 day Fri 7/26/24 Fri 7/26/24 Creative Curb

47 Turf Restoration: Phase 2A, 2B, & 2C 5 days Thu 8/1/24 Wed 8/7/24 Erosion Control Specialists

48 Removals: Phase 3A & 3B 5 days Fri 7/5/24 Thu 7/11/24 RL Larson - Grading

49 Sanitary Sewer Main: Phase 3A & 3B 15 days Fri 7/12/24 Thu 8/1/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

50 Force Main: Phase 3B: 3 days Fri 8/2/24 Tue 8/6/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

51 Water Main: Phase 3A & 3B 9 days Wed 8/7/24 Mon 8/19/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

52 Services (Sewer & Water): Phase 3A & 3B 8 days Tue 8/20/24 Thu 8/29/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

53 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Phase 3A & 3B 7 days Fri 8/30/24 Mon 9/9/24 RL Larson - Grading

54 Bulk Topsoil: Phase 3A & 3B 4 days Tue 9/10/24 Fri 9/13/24 RL Larson - Grading

55 Tollerance Aggregate Base: Phase 3A & 3B 3 days Mon 9/16/24 Wed 9/18/24 RL Larson - Grading

56 Bituminous Pavement - Base Lift: Phase 3A & 3B 2 days Thu 9/19/24 Fri 9/20/24 Anderson Brothers

57 Driveway Tie-Ins - Prep & Pave: Phase 3A & 3B 4 days Thu 9/26/24 Tue 10/1/24 Anderson Brothers

58 Driveway Tie-Ins - Pour: Phase 3A & 3B 1 day Thu 9/26/24 Thu 9/26/24 Creative Curb

59 Turf Restoration: Phase 3A & 3B 5 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 10/8/24 Erosion Control Specialists

60 Sanitary Sewer Main: Phase 4 2 days Fri 8/30/24 Mon 9/2/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

61 Water Main: Phase 4 1 day Tue 9/3/24 Tue 9/3/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

62 Services: Phase 4 2 days Wed 9/4/24 Thu 9/5/24 RL Larson - Pipe #1

63 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Phase 4 1 day Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/6/24 RL Larson - Grading

64 Bituminous Pavement - Base Lift: Phase 4 1 day Mon 9/23/24 Mon 9/23/24 Anderson Brothers

65 Turf Restoration: Phase 4 1 day Tue 9/24/24 Tue 9/24/24 Erosion Control Specialists

66 Raise MH & GV Iron: Full Project 3 days Wed 10/9/24 Fri 10/11/24 RL Larson - Restoration

67 Hydrant Relocation: Camwood Trail 1 day Fri 5/10/24 Fri 5/10/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

68 Lift Station 25: Internal Plumbing 2 days Wed 5/8/24 Thu 5/9/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

69 Lift Station 25: Electrical 1 day Wed 9/4/24 Wed 9/4/24 Design Electric

70 Lift Station 26: Internal Plumbing 2 days Wed 5/22/24 Thu 5/23/24 RL Larson - Pipe #2

71 Lift Station 26: Electrical 1 day Thu 9/5/24 Thu 9/5/24 Design Electric

72 Lift Station Commissioning: LS#25 & LS#26 2 days Fri 9/6/24 Mon 9/9/24 Quality Flow

73 Bituminous Pavement - Wear Course: Full Project 4 days Mon 10/14/24 Thu 10/17/24 Anderson Brothers

74 Striping / Pavement Parkings: Full Project 1 day Wed 10/23/24 Wed 10/23/24Sir Lines-A-Lot

75 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Pedestrian Trail 3 days Thu 9/19/24 Mon 9/23/24 RL Larson - Grading

76 Topsoil: Pedestrian Trail 2 days Tue 9/24/24 Wed 9/25/24 RL Larson - Grading

77 Fence Installation: Project 3 days Thu 9/26/24 Mon 9/30/24 Elite Fence & Deck

78 Turf Restoration: Pedestrian Trail 2 days Thu 9/26/24 Fri 9/27/24 Erosion Control Specialists

79 Clean-Up & Misc. 3 days Wed 10/23/24 Fri 10/25/24 RL Larson - Restoration

80 Substantial Completion: November 1, 2024 0 days Fri 11/1/24 Fri 11/1/24
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